Liguide middelen

Inkomsten:

Uitgaven:

Liquide middelen

'FINANCIEEL OVERZICHT

STICHTING GELUKSKINDERS
per 01-01-2015

Giften

Opbrengst presentaties
Verkoop Fansmateriaal
Opbrengst webshop
Opbrengst Concerten
Kleine giftjes

inkoop Fans-materiaal
inkoop webshop
Kosten concerten

Adm. kosten/rente PayPall e.d.

Bestuurskosten
Reiskosten

Fans- & relatiegeschenken
Porti en verzendkosten
Kleine aanschaffingen
Kosten speeltuinen
Bankkosten

per 31-12-2015

Totalen

1.911,51

853,48
504,90
1.953,45
5.150,17
3.528,36
7,67

2.194,70
1.432,11
726,00
214,84
92,90
204,44
80,33
333,72
226,07
90,53
177,41

8.136,49

13.909,54

13.909,54




